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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/wentylator-obrotowy-12v-mocowany-na-klips-20cm-p-5020.html

20cm

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Wentylator obrotowy 12V, $rednica 20 cm, mocowany na Klips lub wkrety

Numer Fadrex: 04128

Wentylator obrotowy 12V mocowany na klips

64,99 zt

04128

86337
5901698863371

Brak
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